
UNT
EST. 1890

C-OL i rcr or

I IRFRAI APTS A
',<)( IAI ',( \\ N( (

BA in History Academic Map
2022-2023

History encompasses all aspects of past human endeavor; it encourages students to think broadly and to attempt to

integrate all of their knowledge into a meaningful whole. From history a person develops a better understanding of

current events and a better appreciation of art, architecture, ideas, politics, and fellow human beings and their

activities.

FALL
ENGL 1310 or TECM 1700 (C or higher required)

HIST 1050 (Core Language Philosophy & Culture)

Foreign Language 2040

MATH 1580 or 1680

Core Social & Behavioral Science

Total Hours

HOURS
3
3
3
3
3

15
Milestones

• Earn a grade of "C" or higher in all HIST courses

• See your CLASS academic advisor to plan for next

semester

SPRING
ENGL 1320 or TECM 2700 (C or higher required)

HIST 1060 (Core Component Area Option)

Foreign Language 2050

Core Life/Physical Science
Core Creative Arts

Total Hours

HOURS
3
3
3
3
3

15
Milestones

• Earn a grade of "C" or higher in all HIST courses

• See your CLASS academic advisor to plan for next

semester

FALL
HIST 2610
PSCI 2305 (Core American Government)
Core Life/Physical Science
Elective

Elective

Total Hours

HOURS
3
3
3
3
3
15

Milestones

• Earn a grade of "C" or higher in all HIST courses

• See your CLASS academic advisor to plan for next

semester

• Meet with HIST faculty for Degree Audit Request
Form to choose Geographic Focus Area and History

Theme

SPRING
HIST 2620
PSCI 2306 (Core TX Government)

Core Component Area Option

Elective

Elective

Total Hours

HOURS
3
3
3
3
3
15

Milestones

• Earn a grade of "C" or higher in all HIST courses

• See your CLASS academic advisor to plan for next

semester



FALL
HIST Geographic Focus Area

HIST Theme (Advanced)

Communication & Digital Skills Distribution

Elective (Advanced)
Elective

Total Hours

HOURS
3
3
3
3
3
15

Milestones

• Earn a grade of "C" or higher in all HIST courses

• See your CLASS academic advisor to plan for next

semester

SPRING
HIST Geographic Focus Area

HIST Geographic Area (outside focus area)
Diversity & Global Issues Distribution

Elective (Advanced)
Elective

Total Hours

HOURS
3
3
3
3
3
15

Milestones

• Earn a grade of "C" or higher in all HIST courses

• See your CLASS academic advisor to plan for next

semester

FALL
HIST Geographic Focus Area

HIST Theme (Advanced)

Elective (Advanced)

Elective
Elective

Total Hours

HOURS
3
3
3
3
3
15

Milestones

• Earn a grade of "C" or higher in all HIST courses

• See your CLASS academic advisor for Pre-

Graduation check

SPRING
HIST Geographic Focus Area

HIST Geographic Area (outside focus area)
Elective (Advanced)

Elective
Elective

Total Hours

HOURS
3
3
3
3
3
15

Milestones
• Earn a grade of "C" or higher in all HIST courses

• Apply for Graduation in January

• Reach a 120 Credit Hours (42 Hours Advanced)


